Sample Prior Authorization Decision Notice Letter for Private Duty

Nursing Services

Below is a sample prior authorization (PA) decision notice letter adjudication line items showing authorized PA for private duty nursing services submitted by a

PA Liaison (PAL) .

Member Name: JANE MEMBER

Member Identification Number: 1234567890
Primary Diagnosis. 123.12

Secondary Diagnosis: 456.34

PA Number: 101210001
PA Statuss APPROVED

Billing Practice Location Provider

Provider Name: ABC PROVIDER
Provider Address: 123 MAIN STREET
MADISON, WI 54321-1234

Provider Identification Number: 1112223334

Provider Taxonomy: 123A12345B

Provider ZIP Code: 54321-1234

MSG: 0123 — PA AUTHORIZED FOR PRIVATE DUTY NURSING SERVICESTO A VENTILATOR DEPENDENT MEMBER (99504 [TD] AND

99504 [TE]).

MSG: 4567 — PA AUTHORIZED FOR SERVICES AT A PEDIATRIC COMMUNITY CARE CENTER (T1026 [59]).

JOHN CONSULTANT, RN 05/01/2010

Line# Line Status Rendering Taxonomy

Provider

01 APPROVED 4445556667 321A54321B

HOME VISIT MECH VENTILATOR

02 APPROVED 4445556667 321A54321B

HOME VISIT MECH VENTILATOR

03 APPROVED 4445556667 321A54321B

HOME VISIT MECH VENTILATOR

04 APPROVED 4445556667 321A54321B

HOME VISIT MECH VENTILATOR

Service

99504

99504

99504

99504

Modifier

TD

TD

TD

TD

POS Unit
Auth
12 1456.000
12 1456.000
12 1456.000
12 1456.000

Dollar
Auth
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grant
Date
05/01/10

07/31/10

10/30/10

01/29/11

Expire
Date
07/30/10

10/29/10

01/28/11

04/29/11

Group
ID
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